

S.T No. 81 of 2025
SC No. 211 of 2022

Order No. 06

Dated : 09-03-2026

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.Ws No. 02 to 04.

Out of five accused persons on court bail, two accused are present by filing hazira and rest three accused are absent by petition and represented through their Ld. Advocate u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

No witness has turned up today and the following oral submission of Ld. Prosecution the case is adjourned.

To date i.e 10-03-2026 for evidence of C.S.Ws as per schedule.

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-2, Purulia

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-2, Purulia